Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/4/6 0:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 0:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 1:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 1:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 2:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 2:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 3:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 3:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 4:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 4:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 5:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 5:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 6:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 6:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 7:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 7:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 8:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 8:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 9:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 9:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 10:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 10:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 11:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 11:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 12:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 12:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 13:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 13:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 14:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 14:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 15:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 15:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 16:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 16:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 17:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 17:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 18:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 18:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 19:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 19:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 20:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 20:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 21:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 21:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 22:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 22:30 19 2 2
2016/4/6 23:00 19 2 2
2016/4/6 23:30 19 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2) VI RANERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/4/6 8:00 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.617 | 2.389 | 2.566 | 0.673 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FEFEAFE | 1.7

2016/4/6 8:10 1.625 | 2.568 | 2.614 | 2.392 | 2.570 | 0.671 | 1.246 | 1.085 | dtJkFE | 1.9

2016/4/6 8:20 1.628 | 2572 | 2.618 | 2.391 | 2571 | 0.671 | 1.248 | 1.086 | FHiLFE | 3.2

2016/4/6 8:30 1.627 | 2.567 | 2.618 | 2.394 | 2.569 | 0.673 | 1.248 | 1.088 it 2.0

2016/4/6 8:40 1.627 | 2568 | 2.615 | 2.391 | 2568 | 0.671 | 1.247 | 1.084 | JtE&E 35

2016/4/6 8:50 1.625 | 2.568 | 2.618 | 2.391 | 2.574 | 0.674 | 1.246 | 1.084 | JkdtE | 3.4

2016/4/6 9:00 1.628 | 2573 | 2.623 | 2.392 | 2573 | 0.673 | 1.244 | 1.084 | dtdt&E | 4.3

2016/4/6 9:10 1.628 | 2.572 | 2.621 | 2.392 | 2.573 | 0.672 [ 1.243 | 1.082 | JdtEE 3.9

2016/4/6 9:20 1627 | 2572 | 2.620 | 2.391 | 2576 | 0.672 | 1.245 | 1.081 | E2dtE | 3.3

2016/4/6 9:30 1.623 | 2.570 | 2.621 | 2.394 | 2.578 | 0.673 | 1.244 | 1.079 | HILE | 3.1

2016/4/6 9:40 1625 | 2577 | 2.622 | 2.396 | 2574 | 0.674 | 1.246 | 1.082 | dtdt=E | 2.9

2016/4/6 9:50 1.625 | 2.577 | 2.622 | 2.392 | 2.577 | 0.673 [ 1.244 | 1.081 | dtdtE | 25

2016/4/6 10:00 1.628 | 2.575 | 2.624 | 2.393 | 2.575 | 0.674 | 1.247 | 1.081 ] 1.7

2016/4/6 10:10 1.630 | 2.577 | 2.623 | 2.397 | 2.571 | 0.674 [ 1.247 | 1.083 | HmEE | 3.8

2016/4/6 10:20 1.627 | 2577 |1 2.619 | 2.397 [ 2.574 | 0.673 | 1.246 | 1.082 ] 4.2

2016/4/6 10:30 1.628 | 2.582 | 2.622 | 2.398 | 2.582 | 0.675 | 1.247 ] 1.080 * 2.9

2016/4/6 10:40 1.627 | 2.580 | 2.623 | 2.394 | 2.580 | 0.675 | 1.247 | 1.082 ] 4.6

2016/4/6 10:50 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.624 | 2.398 | 2.583 | 0.675 | 1.246 | 1.081 | HEE | 4.8

2016/4/6 11:00 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.623 | 2.395 | 2.579 | 0.673 | 1.247 | 1.081 | EEFgE= | 5.4

2016/4/6 11:10 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.625 | 2.404 | 2.585 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.082 | HEHE | 4.9

2016/4/6 11:20 | 1.628 | 2578 | 2.625 | 2.399 | 2.587 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.083 | Efg®= | 3.2

2016/4/6 11:30 1.627 | 2.582 | 2.628 | 2.400 | 2.587 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FE 3.1

2016/4/6 11:40 1.630 | 2.585 | 2.625 | 2.403 | 2.583 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.083 | FAE 3.9

2016/4/6 11:50 1.632 | 2.585 | 2.627 | 2.400 | 2.581 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.083 | HEE | 4.0

2016/4/6 12:00 | 1.628 | 2.585 | 2.629 | 2.401 | 2582 | 0675 | 1.248 | 1.084 | FEE 3.8

2016/4/6 12:10 1.630 | 2.588 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.588 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.083 | FE 4.4

2016/4/6 12:20 | 1.630 | 2.592 | 2.629 | 2.401 | 2.586 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.084 | EEFgE | 3.4

2016/4/6 12:30 1.633 | 2.585 | 2.630 | 2.403 | 2.589 | 0.674 [ 1.249 | 1.084 | HFE | 5.8

2016/4/6 12:40 1.635 | 2.585 | 2.633 | 2.402 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.083 ] 3.7

2016/4/6 12:50 1.633 | 2.587 | 2.631 | 2.402 | 2.593 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.083 | HEE | 45

2016/4/6 13:00 1.632 | 2.587 | 2.633 | 2.398 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.081 | HFEHE | 2.2

2016/4/6 13:10 1.630 | 2.585 | 2.634 | 2.403 | 2.587 | 0.674 | 1.249 | 1.084 | ®HILFE | 1.4

2016/4/6 13:20 1.632 | 2.585 | 2.633 | 2.404 | 2.590 | 0.675 | 1.250 | 1.083 ] 2.2

2016/4/6 13:30 1.632 | 2.588 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.590 | 0.673 [ 1.249 | 1.082 | JdtEE 4.1

2016/4/6 13:40 1.633 | 2.587 | 2.631 | 2.406 | 2.591 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.083 ] 4.5

2016/4/6 13:50 1.632 | 2.588 | 2.634 | 2.403 | 2.592 | 0.675 | 1.247 | 1.082 | HEFHE | 4.7

2016/4/6 14:.00 1.633 | 2.588 | 2.632 | 2.403 | 2.592 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.083 ] 9.1
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/6 14:10 | 1.632 | 2.590 | 2.630 | 2.403 | 2.590 | 0.675 | 1.247 | 1.082| = 5.2 i
2016/4/6 14:20 | 1.633 | 2.590 | 2.632 | 2.401 | 2.594 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.083 | & 4.6 i
2016/4/6 14:30 | 1.633 | 2.587 | 2.632 | 2.404 | 2.589 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.083| = 48 i
2016/4/6 14:40 | 1.632 | 2.588 | 2.633 | 2.405 | 2.595 | 0.677 | 1.247 [ 1.084] = 45 it
2016/4/6 14:50 | 1.632 | 2.592 | 2.632 | 2.403 | 2.592 | 0.677 | 1.250 | 1.083 | BFEgHE | 4.9 i
2016/4/6 15:00 | 1.632 | 2.592 | 2.630 | 2.403 | 2.594 | 0.676 | 1.247 [ 1.082] = 5.2 it
2016/4/6 15:10 | 1.633 | 2.597 | 2.632 | 2.405 | 2.592 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.081 L 4.9 i
2016/4/6 15:20 | 1.632 | 2.590 | 2.630 | 2.405 | 2.594 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.083 | FHFEGHE | 4.9 i
2016/4/6 15:30 | 1.633 | 2.588 | 2.633 | 2.406 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.084| = 4.9 i
2016/4/6 1540 | 1.635 | 2.590 | 2.637 | 2.403 | 2.587 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.082 | FEg® | 5.1 4
2016/4/6 15:50 | 1.635 | 2.588 | 2.636 | 2.403 | 2.591 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.084 | FHEgH | 4.4 i
2016/4/6 16:00 | 1.633 | 2.588 | 2.636 | 2.403 | 2.595 | 0.677 | 1.249 | 1.083 | TEF® | 4.0 =
2016/4/6 16:10 | 1.633 | 2.592 | 2.636 | 2.402 | 2.596 | 0.677 | 1.249 | 1.084 | HEIHE | 4.0 i
2016/4/6 16:20 | 1.635 | 2.588 | 2.636 | 2.401 | 2.593 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.083 | TEF® | 5.0 =
2016/4/6 16:30 | 1.635 | 2.588 | 2.638 | 2.401 | 2.595 | 0.677 | 1.249 | 1.081 | F®E | 3.5 i
2016/4/6 16:40 | 1.635 | 2.587 | 2.641 | 2.399 | 2.596 | 0.680 | 1.248 | 1.086 | FEFHE | 4.0 =
2016/4/6 16:50 | 1.635 | 2.590 | 2.639 | 2.404 | 2.595 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.085 | FHFEgHE | 4.6 i
2016/4/6 17:00 | 1.633 | 2.590 | 2.636 | 2.402 | 2.593 | 0.677 | 1.246 | 1.086 | FEE | 3.6 =
2016/4/6 17:10 | 1.632 | 2.592 | 2.636 | 2.403 | 2.591 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.085 | BFEgHE | 3.7 i
2016/4/6 17:20 | 1.633 | 2.588 | 2.637 | 2.404 | 2.593 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.089 | FFEHE | 3.9 i
2016/4/6 17:30 | 1.632 | 2.587 | 2.636 | 2.405 | 2.595 | 0.679 | 1.248 | 1.089 | IR | 3.1 i
2016/4/6 17:40 | 1.633 | 2.585 | 2.636 | 2.404 | 2.593 | 0.675 | 1.247 | 1.086 | mE | 3.7 =
2016/4/6 17:50 | 1.633 | 2.583 | 2.638 | 2.406 | 2.594 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.085| FsE | 3.6 i
2016/4/6 18:00 | 1.632 | 2.585 | 2.635 | 2.407 | 2.595 | 0.678 | 1.250 | 1.087 | F®E | 3.8 i
2016/4/6 18:10 | 1.630 | 2.587 | 2.636 | 2.401 | 2.595 | 0.678 | 1.246 | 1.085 | FAmIEE | 3.8 i
2016/4/6 18:20 | 1.633 | 2.583 | 2.634 | 2.402 | 2.595 | 0.679 | 1.248 | 1.086 | EAEIE | 3.8 i
2016/4/6 18:30 | 1.633 | 2.583 | 2.633 | 2.401 | 2.595 | 0.678 | 1.247 | 1.087 | FEAFAE | 4.7 i
2016/4/6 18:40 | 1.630 | 2.583 | 2.635 | 2.400 | 2.596 | 0.677 | 1.252 | 1.085 | A | 4.8 i
2016/4/6 18:50 | 1.632 | 2.583 | 2.631 | 2.401 | 2.592 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 4.6 i
2016/4/6 19:00 | 1.630 | 2.583 | 2.633 | 2.405 | 2.591 | 0.678 | 1.250 | 1.087 | FAFAE | 4.4 i
2016/4/6 19:10 | 1.628 | 2.583 | 2.633 | 2.402 | 2.590 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FAmIEE | 4.8 i
2016/4/6 19:20 | 1.630 | 2.583 | 2.630 | 2.400 | 2.594 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.086 | FAFAE | 4.6 i
2016/4/6 19:30 | 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.631 | 2.403 | 2.588 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.083 | FAFAE | 4.7 i
2016/4/6 19:40 | 1.630 | 2.583 | 2.630 | 2.402 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.084 | EEE | 5.0 i
2016/4/6 19:50 | 1.632 | 2.583 | 2.631 | 2.402 | 2.592 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.086 | FAFAE | 4.6 i
2016/4/6 20:00 | 1.627 | 2.583 | 2.634 | 2.401 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 5.6 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/6 20:10 | 1.628 | 2.583 | 2.632 | 2.400 | 2.589 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.083 | A | 5.8 i3
2016/4/6 20:20 | 1.628 | 2.582 | 2.630 | 2.399 | 2.591 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.082 | FEAFE | 5.9 i
2016/4/6 20:30 | 1.628 | 2.582 | 2.628 | 2.403 | 2.590 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.084 | FAmIE | 6.3 i3
2016/4/6 20:40 | 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.630 | 2.402 | 2.592 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FAFE | 5.9 i
2016/4/6 20:50 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.630 | 2.401 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.084 | FAmIE | 6.1 i3
2016/4/6 21:00 | 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.631 | 2.402 | 2.589 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.083 | FEAFIE | 7.1 i
2016/4/6 21:10 | 1.628 | 2.582 | 2.629 | 2.401 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.084 | FAmIEE | 7.8 i3
2016/4/6 21:20 | 1.627 | 2.580 | 2.631 | 2.400 | 2.592 | 0.677 | 1.246 | 1.083 | FAFAE | 7.6 i
2016/4/6 21:30 | 1.628 | 2.582 | 2.632 | 2.402 | 2.591 | 0.674 | 1.249 | 1.083 | AR | 7.3 i3
2016/4/6 21:40 | 1.627 | 2.585 | 2.630 | 2.403 | 2.589 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.083 | FAFAE | 7.6 i
2016/4/6 21:50 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.627 | 2.401 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 6.7 i3
2016/4/6 22:00 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.633 | 2.401 | 2.591 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 7.4 i
2016/4/6 22:10 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.630 | 2.401 | 2.591 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.085 | FAmIER | 7.2 i3
2016/4/6 22:20 | 1.628 | 2.583 | 2.631 | 2.404 | 2.591 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.083 | EAEE | 6.8 i
2016/4/6 22:30 | 1.630 | 2.585 | 2.628 | 2.401 | 2.588 | 0.677 | 1.250 [ 1.083 ] & 6.0 i3
2016/4/6 22:40 | 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.630 | 2.398 | 2.589 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 6.4 i
2016/4/6 22:50 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.628 | 2.404 | 2.588 | 0.678 | 1.249 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 6.7 i3
2016/4/6 23:00 | 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.630 | 2.401 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.083 | FEAFME | 7.7 i
2016/4/6 23:10 | 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.628 | 2.401 | 2.588 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 7.6 i3
2016/4/6 23:20 | 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.630 | 2.400 | 2.586 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FAFE | 7.7 i
2016/4/6 23:30 | 1.630 | 2.583 | 2.629 | 2.403 | 2.589 | 0.677 | 1.249 | 1.083 | FEAmER | 7.1 i3
2016/4/6 23:40 | 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.633 | 2.401 | 2.588 | 0.677 | 1.249 | 1.084 | FAFE | 6.7 i
2016/4/6 23:50 | 1.633 | 2.583 | 2.629 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.675 | 1.247 [ 1.084] & 6.6 i3
2016/4/7 0:00 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.628 | 2.397 | 2.587 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.083| F& 6.7 i
2016/4/7 0:10 | 1.625 | 2.582 | 2.631 | 2.402 | 2.590 | 0.676 | 1.245 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 6.3 i3
2016/4/7 0:20 | 1.627 | 2.578 | 2.631 | 2.396 | 2.590 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.084| ©& 6.4 i
2016/4/7 0:30 | 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.627 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.084| ©& 6.0 i3
2016/4/7 0:40 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.631 | 2.398 | 2.589 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 5.7 i
2016/4/7 0:50 | 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.624 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.676 | 1.244 | 1.082]| ©& 6.5 i3
2016/4/7 1:00 | 1.632 | 2.578 | 2.628 | 2.399 | 2.588 | 0.677 | 1.246 | 1.084| T©& 6.1 i
2016/4/7 1:10 | 1.630 | 2.578 | 2.626 | 2.395 | 2.592 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.085| ©& 5.8 i3
2016/4/7 1:20 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.628 | 2.403 | 2.588 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.084 | FAFAER | 5.4 i
2016/4/7 1:30 | 1.632 | 2.580 | 2.629 | 2.398 | 2.584 | 0.677 | 1.248 | 1.085| ©& 5.3 i3
2016/4/7 1:40 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.628 | 2.402 | 2.587 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.084 | EAEE | 6.3 i
2016/4/7 1:50 | 1.627 | 2.578 | 2.626 | 2.397 | 2.589 | 0.677 | 1.251 | 1.083 | FEAFIHE | 6.9 i3
2016/4/7 2:00 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.582 | 0.677 | 1.250 | 1.084 | EEE | 7.0 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/4/7 2210 | 1.627 | 2.580 | 2.626 | 2.401 | 2.589 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.084| ©& 7.4 i3
2016/4/7 2220 | 1.627 | 2.580 | 2.626 | 2.402 | 2.585 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.086| F& 8.3 i
2016/4/7 2:30 | 1.627 | 2.580 | 2.626 | 2.398 | 2.586 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.087 | FEAFAE | 7.7 i3
2016/4/7 2:40 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.628 | 2.395 | 2.580 | 0.679 | 1.249 | 1.084 | FaFAER | 7.9 i
2016/4/7 250 | 1.627 | 2.577 | 2.628 | 2.403 | 2.585 | 0.678 | 1.250 | 1.083 | FAFAE | 8.2 i3
2016/4/7 3:00 1.625 | 2.580 | 2.626 | 2.398 | 2.582 | 0.677 | 1.250 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 8.4 i
2016/4/7 3:10 | 1.627 | 2.578 | 2.628 | 2.399 | 2.587 | 0.675 | 1.251 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 7.3 i3
2016/4/7 3:20 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.625 | 2.401 | 2.588 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.085| F& 5.8 i
2016/4/7 3:30 | 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.628 | 2.402 | 2.587 | 0.678 | 1.249 | 1.083| ©& 6.7 i3
2016/4/7 3:40 | 1.632 | 2.578 | 2.625 | 2.402 | 2.586 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.084| T©& 6.6 i
2016/4/7 3:50 | 1.630 | 2.577 | 2.625 | 2.398 | 2.586 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.085| ©& 4.9 i3
2016/4/7 4:00 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.628 | 2.396 | 2.586 | 0.678 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 5.6 i
2016/4/7 410 | 1.628 | 2.582 | 2.626 | 2.403 | 2.585 | 0.677 | 1.249 | 1.085 | FEAFIHE | 6.7 i3
2016/4/7 4:20 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.625 | 2.400 | 2.583 | 0.677 | 1.251 | 1.087 | FAFAR | 7.6 i
2016/4/7 4:30 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.623 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.678 | 1.249 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 7.8 i3
2016/4/7 440 | 1.630 | 2.583 | 2.628 | 2.399 | 2.584 | 0.676 | 1.248 | 1.083| & 6.4 i
2016/4/7 450 | 1.632 | 2.578 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.587 | 0.676 | 1.247 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 5.3 i3
2016/4/7 500 | 1.632 | 2.578 | 2.627 | 2.399 | 2.585 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.087| ©& 4.5 i
2016/4/7 510 | 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.629 | 2.401 | 2.587 | 0.677 | 1.247 | 1.085]| ©& 4.6 i3
2016/4/7 520 | 1.632 | 2.580 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.585 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.085| F& 4.7 i
2016/4/7 5:30 | 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.630 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.085 | FEAFAE | 4.9 i3
2016/4/7 5:40 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.633 | 2.400 | 2.586 | 0.673 | 1.247 | 1.084 | FaFAR | 4.7 i
2016/4/7 5:50 | 1.630 | 2.578 | 2.627 | 2.399 | 2.586 | 0.675 | 1.250 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 5.8 i3
2016/4/7 6:00 1.632 | 2.578 | 2.630 | 2.401 | 2.582 | 0.674 | 1.251 | 1.084 | FAFAE | 6.7 i
2016/4/7 6:10 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.630 | 2.399 | 2.585 | 0.675 | 1.248 | 1.087| ©& 55 i3
2016/4/7 6:20 | 1.628 | 2.580 | 2.627 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.674 | 1.251 | 1.085| F& 5.0 i
2016/4/7 6:30 | 1.628 | 2.578 | 2.631 | 2.398 | 2.589 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.087 | F& 6.4 i3
2016/4/7 6:40 | 1.632 | 2.580 | 2.629 | 2.400 | 2.584 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.085| TF& 8.6 i
2016/4/7 6:50 | 1.633 | 2.578 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.586 | 0.675 | 1.249 | 1.085| ©& 8.6 i3
2016/4/7 7:00 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.626 | 2.400 | 2.588 | 0.676 | 1.250 | 1.086 | F& 7.4 i
2016/4/7 7:10 | 1.632 | 2.578 | 2.627 | 2.402 | 2.588 | 0.676 | 1.249 | 1.085 | FAFAE | 7.5 i3
2016/4/77:20 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.625 | 2.399 | 2.587 | 0.675 | 1.249 [ 1.087| & 6.4 i
2016/4/7 7:30 | 1.632 | 2.585 | 2.630 | 2.399 | 2.587 | 0.673 | 1.249 | 1.086 | EAFAHE | 6.4 i3
2016/4/7 740 | 1.630 | 2.582 | 2.629 | 2.399 | 2.589 | 0.673 | 1.249 | 1.085| F& 6.0 i
2016/4/7 7:50 | 1.630 | 2.580 | 2.630 | 2.400 | 2.586 | 0.673 | 1.250 | 1.087 | FAFAE | 5.8 i3
2016/4/7 8:00 | 1.632 | 2.582 | 2.627 | 2.400 | 2.590 | 0.674 | 1.248 | 1.086 | FAFE | 5.0 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/4/6 0:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 0:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 24
West Gate 2016/4/6 0:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 0:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine W 3.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 0:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 24
West Gate 2016/4/6 0:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 1:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 1:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 1:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 1:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 1:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine N 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 1:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine N 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 2:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 2:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 2:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 2:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 2:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 2:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 3:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 3:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 3:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/6 3:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 3:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 2.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 3:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 20
West Gate 2016/4/6 4:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 20
West Gate 2016/4/6 4:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 4:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 4:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 4:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 4:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 5:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 5:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/6 5:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/6 5:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 5:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 1.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 5:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 6:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 0.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 6:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 6:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 6:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/6 6:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.4
West Gate 2016/4/6 6:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine W 0.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 7:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine - CALM
West Gate 2016/4/6 7:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 7:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SW 1.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 7:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SW 1.3
West Gate 2016/4/6 7:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 7:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 8:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 0.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 8:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNE 0.8
West Gate 2016/4/6 8:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/6 8:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine N 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 8:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 8:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine NE 25
West Gate 2016/4/6 9:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine NE 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 9:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/6 9:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 9:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 1.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 9:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine NE 25
West Gate 2016/4/6 9:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 2.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 10:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 10:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 25
West Gate 2016/4/6 10:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.9
West Gate 2016/4/6 10:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 10:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 10:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 11:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 3.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 11:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 3.0




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/4/6 11:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.0
West Gate 2016/4/6 11:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 11:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 11:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 3.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 12:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 34
West Gate 2016/4/6 12:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.3
West Gate 2016/4/6 12:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 12:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine SE 3.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 12:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/6 12:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.1
West Gate 2016/4/6 13:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 1.8
West Gate 2016/4/6 13:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 1.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 13:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 1.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 13:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine NE 3.5
West Gate 2016/4/6 13:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 13:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 14:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.7
West Gate 2016/4/6 14:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/6 14:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 2.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 14:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 14:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.2
West Gate 2016/4/6 14:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 15:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.6
West Gate 2016/4/6 15:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine E 25
West Gate 2016/4/6 15:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 2.3
West Gate 2016/4/6 15:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine ESE 24
